MeOS 2024-04-11 22:56:06, M 12, (1/3)

Start List — 4. kolo oblastny rebricek vychod 2024

2024-04-13

M 12
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12

M 14
15:26

M18

15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11

M 35
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06

M 45
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16

M 55
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07

W 12
15:24

W18
15:23
15:24

W 35
15:18
15:19

Edo Skyba
Richard Kapinus
Jakub Sasinka
Simon Patras
Jonas Kleimann

Emilian Frischer

Michal Marko
Matyas Hujdus
Miroslav Steiner
Maro$ Dudra

Jozef Pollak
Zdenko Rohaé
Pavol Kiss
Miroslav Hribik
Viktor Frischer
Igor Patras
Michal Antol

Martin Hujdus
Martin Velgos
Valér Franko
FrantiSek Papuga

Karol Jan$o
Lubomir Krajriak
Boris Durgo
Peter Slama
Jan Kuchta
Jaroslav Kollar
Martin Jergu$
Milan Kurak

Sofia Marko

Anastasiia Mudranynets
Julia Pavelova

Zuzana Kapinusova
Barbora ZakrSmidova

1590 meters

Klub OB ATU KosSice

KOB Cingov Spi$ska Nova Ves
Klub OB ATU KoSice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU KoSice

2180 meters
Klub OB ATU KosSice

3070 meters

Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Kysak

3070 meters

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB ATU KoSice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU KoSice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU KosSice

2800 meters

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice

2180 meters

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB ATU KosSice

1590 meters
Klub OB ATU KosSice

2800 meters
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Kysak

2800 meters
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Start 1
2051362
416759
2051324
8004358
2051369

Start 1
2051332

Start 1
8019948
416766
2032147
8019945

Start 1

8017127
8017128
2051391
8299901
2051381
8516954
1420728

Start 1
416706
8012080
1966416
8003073

Start 1

8019950
207808
8003076
9102083
8017120
1416370
8017135
8019941

Start 1
2051312

Start 1
2051341
7207860

Start 1
416519
2020702



15:20
15:21

W 45
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:16

W 55
15:18
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24

M 65
15:28

M10
15:18
15:19

15:21
15:22

w19
15:14
15:15
15:16

M 19
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06

Alena Barillova
Valéria Marko

Valéria Kurakova
Jana Smelikova
Lucia Steinerova
Annamaria Pavelova
Oksana Velgosova
Zuzana Sasinka
Jana Slamova

Lucia Skybova

Iveta Putnovska
Jana Frankova
Elena Belicova
Maria Kovacova
Helena Athanasova
Judita Sadecka
Eva Musinska

Michal Simocko

Janko ml. Kvaka
Michal Szentkereszty

Adela Barjakova

Ysabel Cristina Ugor¢akova

Viktoria Rohacova
Sandra lvankova
Sofia Sekaninova

Adam Tysz
Tomas Musinsky
Lukas Simocko
Jan Kvaka
Michal Krajcik
Richard Slama
Mikulas Novota

Alzbetka Novotna
Alzbetka Richnavska
Anicka Mitrikova
Daniel Barjak
Joachim Krajcik
Katarina Pavelova
Klarka KociSova
Michal Kapinus

KOB Cingov Spisska
Klub OB ATU KoSice

2180 meters
Klub OB ATU KosSice

MeOS 2024-04-11 22:56:06, W 35, (2/3)

Nova Ves 8500048
2051379

Start 1
8003075

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 8511593

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB ATU Kosice

2160 meters

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU KoSice

2160 meters
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB Kysak
KOB Cingov Spisska

2051444
7467746
8004605
2051407
7207626
2051331

Start 1
307387
1966817
2051445
307290
416586
8015308
8003077

Start 1
8003072

51735
Nova Ves 416518

SK HADVEO Banské Bystrica 2099664

Klub OB ATU Kosice

3070 meters

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU KoSice

4250 meters

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB ATU KosSice

1460 meters

2051335

Start 1

1403139
8631587
8019946

Start 1

8017131
8656717
8017134
1421902
533306
8017125
8017124

Start 1

Cirkevna materska Skola SpiSska Nova Ves
Cirkevna materska Skola SpiSska Nova Ves
Cirkevna materska Skola SpiSska Nova Ves
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 2066962

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Kysak

2020726
682684

Cirkevna materska Skola SpiSska Nova Ves

KOB Cingov Spisska

Nova Ves



MeOS 2024-04-11 22:56:06, DR , (3/3)

Michal Pavlik KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves 1231990
Stanka Kovalikova Cirkevna materska Skola SpiSska Nova Ves
Tamarka Pavlikova Cirkevna materska Skola SpiSska Nova Ves

Viki Vitkova Cirkevna materska Skola SpiSska Nova Ves



